Goodlettsville Codes Department Building Report July 2011

Permit Date
New Residential
20110124 07/01/2011
20110132 07/07/2011
20110133 07/12/2011
20110134 07/12/2011
Total

New Commercial
Total

Additions & Remodeling

20110123 07/01/2011
20110126 07/01/2011
20110127 07/01/2011
20110129 07/06/2011
20110130 07/07/2011
20110131 07/07/2011
20110135 07/13/2011
20110136 07/13/2011
20110137 07/14/2011
20110138 07/18/2011
20110139 07/25/2011
20110140 07/25/2011
Total

Total New Residential
Total New Commercial
Total Add/Remodels
Total All Permits

Cost

1,206,700.00
300,000.00
484,600.00
484,600.00
2,475,900.00

0.00

24,000.00
4,000.00

35,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
6,000.00

8,000.00
1,000.00

86,000.00

2,475,900.00
0.00
86,000.00
2,561,900.00

Map

143
143F
143F
143F

19.14
26.2
26
161C
26.06
143N
143A
143M
143)
338
143)
342

Parcel

51.0-51.02

14
26
105
23
25
H-48
188
44

13

10

L

I~

units 55-60
42 A/B
26 A/B
41A/B

unit 1
unit 4
121

171
89
70

unit C
31
unit 400
unit 4

Address

100 Placid Grove units 55-60
201/203 Abiding Place
185/187 Tara Lane

205/207 Abiding Place

123/125 Northcreek Blvd.

919 Conference Dr.

842 Conference Dr.

828 Caldwell Dr.

239 Wyndom Ct.

119 W. Twelve Stones Crossing
907 W. Cynthia Trail

1271 Twelve Stones Crossing
430 Long Hollow Pk

116 Hardaway Dr.

3000 Business Park Circle #400
907Rivergate Pkwy. Bldg. E

Single Family Dwellings
Davidson

Sumner

Total

Owner

Goodall Builders
Mike Walls Construction
Phillips Builders
Phillips Builders

Kroger

Sweet CeCe's /William McMahan
People Link

Eleanor Bradley
Jacqueline Jeske
Jeffery Cashdollar
Thomas Larry Russell Il
Thomas Miller
Painturo's

David Asante

Camelot Care Center
Pro Massage

11
11

Contractor's
License

23320
27972
58003
58003

45399
Sign Me Up LLC
Owner
54390
27884
27884
63152
24494
Owner
Owner
Owner
28281

Type Str

Residential/Townhomes
Residential /2 units
Residential/ 2 units
Residential/ 2 units

Sign
Sign
Tent

Residential/Repair Storm Dmg.

Cover Patio

Cover Patio
Residential/Foundation Repair
Residential/Mechanical

Temp. Sign
Residential/Foundation Repair
Commercial/Fire Life Safety
Demolition

County

Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner

Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Sumner
Davidson
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Davidson
Sumner
Davidson



